Tweeddale Funding 2022/23

7 February 2023

Neighbourhood Support Fund (NSF) 2022/23

Other sources of grant funding - Tweeddale

£ Grant Type Available Awarded Remaining
Local Festival Grants £ 13,425.00| £ - £ 13,425.00
Opening balance as of 01/04/2022 88,165.94 - -
Annual Support Grants (Community Councils) £ 8,655.00| £ 3,330.00 | £ 5,325.00
SBC Small Schemes £ 69,400.00 | £ 26,834.00 | £ 42,566.00
Plus Community Fund Underspend 2021/22 1,266.60
Common Good (Peebles) £ 20,000.00 | £ 7,687.00 | £ 12,313.00
SBC Enh t Trust £ 300.89 | £ 248.70 | £ 52.19
Plus BBBB Underspend 2021/22 210.18 nhancement Trus
SBC Welfare Trust £ 355879 £ 600.00 | £ 2,958.79
£ 115,339.68 | £ 38,699.70 | £ 76,639.98
Plus Local Festival Grant Underspend 2021/22 3,714.28
Total available 93,357.00
Less:
NSF applications awarded since 01/04/2022 32,485.68
NSF applications that are assessed and await decision 17,131.29
Sub-total 49,616.97
Fund: ining if d
un s. rerrlalnlngl assesse: 43,740.03
applications are successful
NSF applications still to be assessed
l Potential Overall Position 43,740.03
Summary of applications
No. Date Fund Organisation Name Amount Project Status
1 | 03/04/2022 | N'Hood Support |Tweeddale Red Squirell Network £ 1,009.00 |Schools education programme Awarded
2 | 30/04/2022 | N'Hood Support |Dementia Friendly Tweeddale £ 4,959.88 |Health and wellbeing Awarded
3 | 17/05/2022 | N'Hood Support |Peeblesshire Youth Trust £ 1,458.00 |School transition project for P7 Awarded
4 | 22/05/2022 | N'Hood Support |[Tweedsmuir Community Company £ 7,261.50 |Greenspace Awarded
5 | 23/05/2022 | N'Hood Support |West Linton Scout Group £ 4,000.00 |Outdoor Learning Awarded
6 | 19/05/2022 ] N'Hood Support |Music in Peebles £ 1,456.00 |Music recital Awarded
7 | 15/07/2022 | N'Hood Support |Interest Link Borders £ 7,000.00 |Project costs Awarded
8 | 18/07/2022 | N'Hood Support |Walkerburn Craft Club £ 4,500.00 |Promote craft club Awarded
9 | 26/07/2022 | N'Hood Support |Biodiversity & Ecology Group £ 1,347.30 |Maintenance (strimmer) Awarded
10 | 03/08/2022 | N'Hood Support |Stable Life £ 2,500.00 |Salary costs Awarded
11 | 03/08/2022 | N'Hood Support |Tweed Wheels £ 7,000.00 |Minibus replacement Awarded
12 | 14/09/2022 | N'Hood Support |Peebles Civic Society £ 4,326.29 |History Book and Digital Archive Awarded
13 | 14/09/2022 | N'Hood Support |Clovenfords and Distric CC £ 1,944.00 |Design consultant for playing fields bridge Awarded
14 | 26/09/2022 | N'Hood Support |The Tweed Valley Cheyne Gang £ 2,925.00 |Signing for breathing Awarded
15 | 30/09/2022 | N'Hood Support |Innerleithen Swap and Share Shed £ 5,000.00 |Food Supplies Awarded
16 | 30/09/2022 | N'Hood Support |Social Make and Play £ 936.00 |Social Gathering Workshops Awarded
17 | 7/11/2022 | N'Hood Support |Perfect Harmony £ 2,700.00 [Music Concerts in Nursing Homes Assessing
18 | 5/12/2022 | N'Hood Support |Peebles Mens Shed £ 6,300.00 (A Mens Shed for the Future Assessing
19 | 7/12/2022 | N'Hood Support |Greener Peebles £ 5,180.00 |Celebratory Volunteering Event and Grow Project Assessing
20 | 08/01/2023 | N'Hood Support |Priorsford Primary School PTA £ 153.00 |Restore School Badge Mosiac Assessing
21 | 09/01/2023 | N'Hood Support |Informal Group of Peebles People £ 1,287.00 |Common Good Exhibition Assessing
Total | £ 71,955.97




